
coMatNED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 twirh

Establishment Code & Name

Addr6s: C-194, PHASE tl

ToialSLrbscribers:

TotalWages i

EDLI
2A

2,82,431

EIVIPLOYEES' PROVTDENT FUND ORGANISATION

DLCPIMO029942OOO M/STELECOI\,1

I\,4AYAPURI, INDL. AREA,, NEW DELHI,

2,97,437

ENGINEERING SERVICES

NEW DELHI. DELHI

EPF

21

EPS

16

2,26.919

TRRN 1012405016123

ECR td 105262833

LIN :1227140695

Dues lor the wage month of Aptl 2A24

SL PARTICULARS A"/c.01 (Rs ) A,iC.02 (Rs ) A/C.10 (Rs ) A,/C.2r (Rs ) AtC.22 (R. ) TOTAL

0

0

0

I

2

3

Administratlon Charges

Employers Share Of

Employee s Share Of

0

16,778

35,691

1,487

0

0

0

'18,S 13

0

0

1,412

0

Grand Tolal : Seventy-Four Thousand Two Hundred Ejghty-One Rupees Only 74 281

(This s a system generated cha lan on 11-[,4AY-2024 15:lg.theDarticularsshown in
esrah ishl e'rt lor t're spect'| eo Toltl a^d yea-.

Note r- The fo lowing amoLrnls are being rem tted directly by Government of India on

PI\I RPY
A) r'JC no 1 (Employer share) ( Rs.) -

B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) ( Rs.) -

C) AC no 1 (Employee share) (Rs.)-

D) Total (A + B + C) ( Rs ) -

E) Total rernittance by Ernp oyer ( Rs.) -

F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (

Electronlc Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the

0

0

0

this chalan are populated from the

ACCOUNt of PNIRPY / ABRY.

AB RY
0

0

0

7 4,281

74,281

status please use

/.os,/
*"/ru

I."\\'9

This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment "TRRN query Search " at www.eofindia.oov.in.


